robert abbey

fine lighting

DOUGHNUT =
104X AS

Table Lamp

1-150W Max.

Bulb Type: A

Switch: 3-Way
Antique Silver Finish
Ebony Finished Wood Base

Rectangular Snowflake Fabric Shade

FINISH OPTIONS:
103XBN - Natural Brass

105XBZ - Deep Patina Bronze

177
11"
8"
29.5"
11.25" — 5.25"—
Dallas, TX WTC 10008 High Point, NC W244

cus www.robertabbey.com



